
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

June 2025

1st Floor

110:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Garden Walks (⁠G⁠A⁠R⁠)

2:00 Colouring Group! (⁠H⁠E⁠R⁠)

22:00 Garden Clean-Up!
(⁠H⁠G⁠)

6:00 Music in the Garden
(⁠C⁠G⁠)

38:00 Finnish Pancake Breakfast

(⁠H⁠E⁠R⁠)

10:00 Getting to Know You (⁠H⁠E⁠R⁠)

10:30 Lutheran Church Service (⁠G⁠P⁠)

1:45 Ball Exercise (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Caesar Bar (⁠H⁠G⁠)

6:00 Travelling Bird Visits (⁠1⁠F⁠)

48:00 Finnish Pancake
Breakfast (⁠C⁠H⁠A⁠)

10:00 Painting Flower Pots
(⁠1⁠F⁠)

2:00 Planting Flowers (⁠1⁠F⁠)

2:00 Activities on the Go!
(⁠1⁠F⁠)

6:00 Read with Me! (⁠1⁠F⁠)

510:00 Garden Clean-Up
(⁠C⁠G⁠)

2:00 Bingo with Bob! (⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

6:00 Activities on the Go (⁠1⁠F⁠)

610:00 Morning Make-
Overs! (⁠1⁠F⁠)

2:00 Creative Arts! (⁠H⁠E⁠R⁠)

710:00 Current Events &
Coffee (⁠1⁠F⁠)

2:00 Buliding Walks (⁠W⁠B⁠)

810:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:30 The Sunday
Scrabblers (⁠C⁠E⁠L⁠)

910:00 Morning Stretches
(⁠1⁠F⁠)

2:00 Manicure Monday! (⁠1⁠F⁠)

1010:00 Library Visits!
(⁠R⁠E⁠N⁠)

2:00 Charcuterie Social
(⁠C⁠H⁠A⁠)

6:30 Entertainment (⁠G⁠P⁠)

1110:00 Cribbage/Card Games
(⁠1⁠F⁠)

2:00 Fast Friends in the Garden
(⁠H⁠G⁠)

2:00 Music in the Garden
(Weather Permitting) (⁠C⁠G⁠)

6:00 Chair Yoga with Riley
(⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

1210:00 Snoezelen Room
(⁠1⁠F⁠)

10:00 Picture Books (⁠1⁠F⁠)

1:00 Country Store (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:30 Mini Putt (⁠O⁠D⁠)

6:00 Activities on the Go (⁠1⁠F⁠)

1310:30 Finnish Church
Service (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Neighbourhood Walks
(⁠1⁠F⁠)

2:30 Pet Visits with Sammy
(⁠1⁠F⁠)

6:00 Movie Night! (⁠1⁠F⁠)

1410:00 Sing A Long (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Ring Toss in the
Garden (Weather
Permitting) (⁠O⁠D⁠)

1510:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Fathers Day Pub
(⁠G⁠P⁠)

162:00 Spiritual
Strummers Music
(⁠G⁠P⁠)

6:00 Scattergories (⁠G⁠P⁠)

1711:00 Roseview Sub Shop
(⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:30 Ice Cream Social (⁠1⁠F⁠)

6:00 Evening Walks
(Weather Permitting)
(⁠O⁠D⁠)

1810:30 Catholic Church
Service (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Sing-A-Long (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Planting Veggies! (⁠G⁠A⁠R⁠)

6:00 Top Your Toast! (⁠1⁠F⁠)

1910:15 Colouring Group!
(⁠H⁠E⁠R⁠)

10:30 Resident
Council/Food
Committee Meeting
(⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Jackpot Bingo with Bob
(⁠G⁠P⁠)

2010:00 Friendly Visits! (⁠1⁠F⁠)

10:30 Welcome Tea (⁠G⁠P⁠)
2110:00 Current Events &

Coffee (⁠1⁠F⁠)

1:30 Lost & Found (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2210:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 The Sunday
Scrabblers (⁠C⁠E⁠L⁠)

2310:15 Morning
Stretching (⁠1⁠F⁠)

2:00 Manicure Monday! (⁠1⁠F⁠)

6:00 Tap Those Toes (⁠C⁠H⁠E⁠)

2410:00 Snoezelen Room
(⁠C⁠H⁠A⁠)

2:00 Nacho Average Party!
(⁠P⁠R⁠I⁠M⁠)

6:00 Karaoke Night! (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2511:00 Family BBQ!
(⁠C⁠G⁠)

2610:00 Roseview PRIDE!
(⁠G⁠P⁠)

1:00 Country Store (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:30 Creative Painting!
(Weather Permitting)
(⁠H⁠G⁠)

2710:00 Building Walks (⁠1⁠F⁠)

2:00 Knitting Club (⁠1⁠F⁠)

2:30 Pet Visits (⁠1⁠F⁠)

2810:15 Fly Ball! (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Sing a Long in the
Garden (Weather
Permitting) (⁠O⁠D⁠)

2:00 Saalem Church (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2910:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Popsicles in the
Garden! (Weather
Permitting) (⁠O⁠D⁠)

302:00 Garden Visits (⁠C⁠G⁠)

6:00 Campfire! (⁠C⁠G⁠)
Locations Legend

Gathering Place (GP)

1st Floor (1F)

Champlain Garden (CG)

Heritage (HER)

Outdoors (OD)

Heritage Garden (HG)

Champlain (CHA)

Garden Areas (GAR)

2nd Floor (2FL)

Celeste (CEL)

Whole Building (WB)

Renaissance (REN)

Cheshire (CHE)

Primrose (PRIM)



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

June 2025

2nd Floor

19:00 Calendar Delivery &
Visits (⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

10:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Afternoon Movie
Matinee (⁠P⁠R⁠I⁠M⁠)

210:00 Chit Chat with Cathy
(⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

2:00 Garden Clean-Up! (⁠H⁠G⁠)

6:00 Music in the Garden
(⁠C⁠G⁠)

310:30 Lutheran Church
Service (⁠G⁠P⁠)

1:45 Ball Exercise (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Caesar Bar (⁠H⁠G⁠)

6:00 Games Night! (⁠P⁠R⁠I⁠M⁠)

410:00 Painting Flower Pots
(⁠1⁠F⁠)

2:00 Planting Flowers (⁠1⁠F⁠)

510:00 Garden Clean-Up
(⁠C⁠G⁠)

2:00 Bingo with Bob! (⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

610:00 Room To Room
Specialty Coffees
(⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

2:00 Ball Exercise (⁠P⁠R⁠I⁠M⁠)

710:00 Random Act of
Kindness with the
Provenzano Family
(⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

2:00 Nature Nook: Music on
the Patio! (⁠P⁠A⁠T⁠)

810:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:30 The Sunday
Scrabblers (⁠C⁠E⁠L⁠)

910:00 Chit Chat with Cathy
(⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

2:00 Bingo on 3rd Floor (⁠3⁠F⁠)

1010:00 Fun In Motion
(⁠P⁠R⁠I⁠M⁠)

2:00 Charcuterie Social
(⁠C⁠H⁠A⁠)

6:30 Entertainment (⁠G⁠P⁠)

112:00 Fast Friends in the
Garden (⁠H⁠G⁠)

6:00 Chair Yoga with Riley
(⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

1210:00 Morning On The
Patio (⁠P⁠A⁠T⁠)

1:00 Country Store (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Baby Miles Visits! (⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

1310:30 Finnish Church
Service (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Walks in the Garden
(⁠P⁠A⁠T⁠)

6:00 Hand Massages (⁠P⁠R⁠I⁠M⁠)

1410:00 Fly Ball (⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

2:00 Nature Nook:
Current Events and
Coffee On The
Patio (⁠P⁠A⁠T⁠)

1510:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Fathers Day Pub
(⁠G⁠P⁠)

1610:00 Chit Chat with
Cathy (⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

2:00 Spiritual Strummers
Music (⁠G⁠P⁠)

6:00 Scattergories (⁠G⁠P⁠)

178:00 Finnish Pancake
Breakfast (⁠C⁠E⁠L⁠)

11:00 Roseview Sub Shop
(⁠G⁠P⁠)

6:00 Tunes On The Patio
(⁠P⁠R⁠I⁠M⁠)

188:00 Finnish Pancake
Breakfast (⁠P⁠R⁠I⁠M⁠)

10:30 Catholic Church
Service (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Sing-A-Long (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Planting Veggies! (⁠G⁠A⁠R⁠)

1910:30 Resident
Council/Food
Committee
Meeting (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Jackpot Bingo with Bob
(⁠G⁠P⁠)

2010:30 Welcome Tea (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Room To Room
Root Beer Floats
(⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

2110:00 Nature Nook:
Music and Coffee
on The Patio (⁠P⁠A⁠T⁠)

1:30 Lost & Found (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2210:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 The Sunday
Scrabblers (⁠C⁠E⁠L⁠)

2310:00 Manicure Mondays
(⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

10:00 Chit Chat with Cathy
(⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

2:00 Bingo on 3rd Floor (⁠3⁠F⁠)

2410:00 Patio Hangouts
(⁠C⁠E⁠L⁠)

2:00 Nacho Average Party!
(⁠P⁠R⁠I⁠M⁠)

6:00 Karaoke Night! (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2511:00 Family BBQ!
(⁠C⁠G⁠)

2610:00 Roseview PRIDE!
(⁠G⁠P⁠)

1:00 Country Store (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:30 Creative Painting!
(Weather Permitting)
(⁠H⁠G⁠)

2710:00 Pet Visits with
Remmy! (⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

2:00 Walks In The
Garden/Patio Hangouts
(⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

2:00 Knitting Club (⁠1⁠F⁠)

6:00 Fun In Motion (⁠P⁠R⁠I⁠M⁠)

2810:00 Nature Nook:
Mornings On The
Patio (⁠P⁠A⁠T⁠)

2:00 Saalem Church (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2910:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Mini Putt (⁠P⁠R⁠I⁠M⁠)
3010:00 Chit Chat with

Cathy (⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

2:00 Getting To Know You
(⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

6:00 Campfire! (⁠C⁠G⁠)

Locations Legend

Gathering Place (GP)

2nd Floor (2FL)

Primrose (PRIM)

2nd Floor Large Patio (PAT)

Heritage Garden (HG)

Champlain Garden (CG)

Celeste (CEL)

1st Floor (1F)

3rd Floor (3F)

Champlain (CHA)

Garden Areas (GAR)



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

June 2025

3rd Floor

110:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Garden Walks (⁠G⁠A⁠R⁠)
22:00 Massages (⁠3⁠F⁠)

6:00 Computer Fun (⁠3⁠F⁠)
310:30 Lutheran Church

Service (⁠G⁠P⁠)

1:45 Ball Exercise (⁠G⁠P⁠)

6:00 Spa Treatmeants (⁠3⁠F⁠)

410:00 Fun In Motion (⁠3⁠F⁠)

2:00 Sing-A-Long (⁠3⁠F⁠)

6:00 Movie Night (⁠C⁠H⁠E⁠)

510:00 Garden Clean-Up
(⁠C⁠G⁠)

2:00 Happy Hour (⁠C⁠H⁠E⁠)

610:00 Morning stretches
(⁠3⁠F⁠)

10:30 Morning Stretches (⁠3⁠F⁠)

2:00 Neighborhood Walks
(⁠3⁠F⁠)

710:00 Current Events (⁠3⁠F⁠)

2:00 Specialty Coffee/Tea
(⁠3⁠F⁠)

810:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Room To Room
Muffins (⁠3⁠F⁠)

2:30 The Sunday Scrabblers
(⁠C⁠E⁠L⁠)

92:00 Bingo on 3rd Floor
(⁠3⁠F⁠)

6:00 Kitten Visits! (⁠1⁠F⁠)

1010:30 Whiteboard
Pictionary (⁠3⁠F⁠)

2:00 Room to Room Treats
(⁠3⁠F⁠)

6:30 Entertainment (⁠G⁠P⁠)

112:00 Music in the Garden
(Weather
Permitting) (⁠C⁠G⁠)

6:00 Chair Yoga with Riley
(⁠2⁠F⁠L⁠)

6:00 Activities On The Go
(⁠3⁠F⁠)

1210:00 Let's Talk
Reminisce (⁠3⁠F⁠)

1:00 Country Store (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:30 Neighbourhood Walks
(Weather Permitting)
(⁠O⁠D⁠)

1310:30 Finnish Church
Service (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Friendly Visits (⁠3⁠F⁠)

1410:00 Morning Stretches
(⁠C⁠H⁠E⁠)

10:35 Morning Stretches
(⁠R⁠E⁠N⁠)

2:00 Spa Treatments (⁠3⁠F⁠)

1510:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Fathers Day Pub
(⁠G⁠P⁠)

162:00 Specialty
Coffee/Tea (⁠3⁠F⁠)

2:00 Spiritual Strummers
Music (⁠G⁠P⁠)

6:00 Scattergories (⁠G⁠P⁠)

6:00 Computer Fun (⁠3⁠F⁠)

1711:00 Roseview Sub Shop
(⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Pet Visits With Leon
The Dog (⁠3⁠F⁠)

6:00 Night Time Walks
(⁠N⁠B⁠R⁠)

1810:30 Catholic Church
Service (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Sing-A-Long (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Planting Veggies! (⁠G⁠A⁠R⁠)

6:00 Movie Night (⁠C⁠H⁠E⁠)

1910:30 Resident
Council/Food
Committee
Meeting (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Jackpot Bingo with Bob
(⁠G⁠P⁠)

2010:30 Morning Stretches
(⁠3⁠F⁠)

10:30 Welcome Tea (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Nails Nails Nails (⁠3⁠F⁠)

2110:00 Current Events (⁠3⁠F⁠)

1:30 Lost & Found (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2210:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 The Sunday
Scrabblers (⁠C⁠E⁠L⁠)

2:00 Room To Room Muffins
(⁠3⁠F⁠)

231:00 Animal Pictures
(⁠C⁠H⁠E⁠)

2:00 Bingo on 3rd Floor (⁠3⁠F⁠)

6:00 Tap Those Toes (⁠C⁠H⁠E⁠)

242:00 Room to Room
Treats (⁠3⁠F⁠)

6:00 Karaoke Night! (⁠G⁠P⁠)

6:00 Computer Fun (⁠3⁠F⁠)

2511:00 Family BBQ!
(⁠C⁠G⁠)

2610:00 Roseview PRIDE!
(⁠G⁠P⁠)

10:00 Fun In Motion (⁠3⁠F⁠)

1:00 Country Store (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:30 Creative Painting!
(Weather Permitting)
(⁠H⁠G⁠)

2710:00 Games (⁠3⁠F⁠)

2:00 Activities On The
Go (⁠3⁠F⁠)

2:00 Knitting Club (⁠1⁠F⁠)

2810:00 Morning Stretches
(⁠C⁠H⁠E⁠)

10:35 Morning Stretches
(⁠R⁠E⁠N⁠)

2:00 Saalem Church (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2910:30 Hymn Sing (⁠G⁠P⁠)

2:00 Garden Visits
(⁠G⁠A⁠R⁠)

302:00 Neighbourhood
Walks (Weather
Permitting) (⁠O⁠D⁠)

6:00 Campfire! (⁠C⁠G⁠)

6:00 Computer Fun (⁠3⁠F⁠)

Locations Legend

3rd Floor (3F)

Gathering Place (GP)

Cheshire (CHE)

Champlain Garden (CG)

Garden Areas (GAR)

Celeste (CEL)

1st Floor (1F)

Outdoors (OD)

Renaissance (REN)

2nd Floor (2FL)

Neighbourhood (NBR)

Heritage Garden (HG)


